 Corrugating rolls (new and refurbishment rolls) 

3. The terms of appointment hereunder shall be for a period 5 (five) years provided that the Sales 
Representative shall deliver to PSA from the date hereof purchase orders with an aggregate value of 
USD 750,000.- ( Seven Hundred and Fifty Thousand) per year at least. This agreement will be 
terminated by either party at the end of the initial sixty (60) months period upon at least thirty (30) days 
prior written notice by such written notice. Unless either party sends the other party a notice of